Cimpact

Impact Networking, LLC

13875 West Boulton Blvd. Lake Forest, Illinois 60045 866.652.0082 / 847.785.2251 fax www.ImpactNetworking.com

Sales Order

Invoice to:		Ship to:	
COMPANY NAME		COMPANY NAME	
CONTACT		CONTACT	
ADDRESS		ADDRESS	
CITY / STATE / ZIP		CITY / STATE / ZIP	
PHONE	FAX	PHONE	FAX
EMAIL		EMAIL	
All Purchases are 50% down, 50% upon de	livery O Purchase	e 🔿 Lease	

Equipment Information

Quantity	Product Number	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
terms or conditions, express or implied, are authorized unless they appear on "original" of this order.		Subtotal		
his order includes the terms and conditions appearing hereon and on the reverse side hereof, and buyer grees to be bound thereby. No modifications or additions thereto shall be binding upon Impact unless xpressly consented to in writing by the president of Impact Networking LLC. All prices in effect for 30 days on Impact authorized signature date.			Тах	
			Freight	
			Total	

Notes

Authorization

IMPACT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE			CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE		
PRINTED NAME		DATE	PRINTED NAME	DATE	
For Office Use Only					
CUSTOMER NUMBER	ORDER NUMBER	DATE ORDERED	DATE REQUIRED SHIP VIA	REP	

Cimpact

Impact Networking, LLC

13875 West Boulton Blvd. Lake Forest, Illinois 60045 866.652.0082 / 847.785.2251 fax www.ImpactNetworking.com

Sales Order Terms and Conditions

- 1. This order shall not be binding on Impact Networking, LLC until approved by a duly authorized representative of Impact Networking, LLC.
- Delivery to the place of shipment specified herein shall constitute delivery to Buyer. All risks of loss or damage in transit to the place of shipment specified herein shall be borne by Impact.
- 3. Impact Networking, LLC reserves the right to make delivery in installments. All such installments shall be separately invoiced and paid for when due, without regard to subsequent deliveries. Delay in delivery of any installment shall not relieve Buyer of its obligation to accept remaining installments.
- 4. Terms of payment for each shipment are 50% with order 50% on delivery. Buyer agrees to pay Impact Networking, LLC for all costs and expenses, including attorney fees, incurred by Impact Networking, LLC in establishing or enforcing its rights hereunder.
- Impact Networking, LLC reserves the right at any time to revoke any credit extended to Buyer because of Buyer's failure to pay for any goods when due or for any other reason deemed good and sufficient by Impact.
- 6. Impact Networking, LLC shall not be liable for failure to deliver or delays in delivery occasioned by causes beyond Impact's control including without limitation strikes, lockouts, other labor difficulties, fires, embargoes, war or other outbreak of hostilities, inability to obtain equipment, supplies or shipping space, machinery breakdowns, delays of carriers or suppliers, governmental acts and regulations, and other causes beyond Impact's control.
- 7. Impact Networking, LLC warrants that all goods covered by this order when delivered to Buyer will be of merchantable guality and free from defects in workmanship and material for a period of 30 days from delivery under normal use and conditions. Impact's obligation hereunder is expressly limited to the repair or replacement (at Impact Networking, LLC's election) of such defective parts as are returned to Impact, freight prepaid, within the warranty period and which are proven to be defective by Impact. If not repaired or replaced by Impact, Impact Networking, LLC's liability shall be limited to the stated selling price of such returned parts which are defective. This warranty does not extend to any goods which have been subject to misuse, neglect or accident, nor does it extend to any goods which have been repaired or altered other than by Impact Networking, LLC. Other repairs not under warranty will be at such cost as Impact Networking, LLC may from time to time generally establish. ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, OR ARISING FROM COURSE OF DEALING OR USAGE OF TRADE, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, ARE EXCLUDED. IMPACT SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES CAUSED BY ANY REASON.

- 8. All claims of Buyer relating to the goods covered by this order shall be deemed waived unless made in writing and delivered to Impact within ten days after receipt of goods by Buyer.
- 9. In the event of a claim or litigation relating to the subject matter of this Agreement, in the event that Impact Networking, LLC prevails, the customer/buyer/lesee shall reimburse Impact Networking, LLC for all attorney fees and costs resulting therefrom.
- 10. This Agreement shall be governed by and construed exclusively according to the internal laws of the State of Illinois.
- 11. This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement between the parties and supersedes all prior agreements, proposals and communications, oral or written, concerning the subject matter of the Agreement. Buyer represents and warrants that no representation or warranty of any kind has been made by Impact except as specifically set forth in this Agreement. Impact Networking, LLC shall not be bound by any modification or waiver of this Agreement unless agreed to in writing by the president of Impact Networking, LLC.